
Race & EthnicityAge Social Services Insurance Sources

White,  
non-Hispanic

Black,  
non-Hispanic

Hispanic, all races

Asian/
Pacific Islander/ 

American Indian/
Alaskan Native

More than 1 race

No report 

75.7%

14.7%

4.6%

1%

2%

2%

0-14 yrs
15-19
20-44
45-64

65+

20.2%
8.2%
40.1%
24%
7.5%

Medicaid
Medicare

Private  
insurance

Self pay 

46%
11%
20%

23%

Health insurance 
questions, case 
management, 

documentation/faxing
10,299 individuals

Health insurance
applications

2,546 individuals

Outreach events
318

2016-17 ANNUAL REPORT FACT SHEET

In FY 2016-17, Open Door provided services to 20,046 individuals in East Central Indiana.  
$14.3 million in revenue was generated. More than $8 million went toward salaries and benefits.


