2016-17 ANNUAL REPORT FACT SHEET



Age	Race & Ethnicity	Social Services	Insurance Sources
65+ 7.5%	No report 2%	318	Self pay 23%
45-64 24%	More than 1 race 2%	Outreach events	insurance
20-44 40.1%		2,546 individuals	Private 20%
15-19 8.2%	American Indian/ Alaskan Native	applications	Medicare 11%
0-14 yrs 20.2%	Pacific Islander/	Health insurance	Medicaid 46%
	Asian/ 1%	10,299 individuals	
	Hispanic, all races 4.6%	documentation/faxing	
	Black, 14.7% non-Hispanic	Health insurance questions, case management,	
	non-Hispanic		
	White, 75.7%		

In FY 2016-17, Open Door provided services to **20,046** individuals in East Central Indiana. **\$14.3 million** in revenue was generated. More than **\$8 million** went toward salaries and benefits.